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Argo #015
Lea County, New Mexico
407 4.07 0.40 0.70 2.85 2.85
848 4.41 0.30 0.53 2.32 5.16
1270 4.22 0.20 0.35 1.48 6.64
1651 3.81 0.40 0.70 2.67 9.31
2032 3.81 1.50 2.63 10.00 19.31
2414 3.82 2.10 3.68 14.04 33.35
2796 3.82 2.20 3.85 ‘ 14.71 48.06
3178 3.82 1.60 2.80 10.70 58.75
3591 - 413 1.50 2.63 10.84 69.59
4036 4.45 1.10 1.93 8.57 78.16
4408 3.72 1.10 1.93 7.16 85.32
0.00 85.32
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I day of &gfc’mb(r; 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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Notary Public, State of Texas
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